

Bayshore Gardens Park and Recreation District "Jewel of the Gulf Coast"

Hello Bayshore Gardens Residents!

We are excited to announce the release of the Bayshore Gardens Community Survey! The survey will be used to collect community input for how our assessment dollars are spent and what projects best represent the needs and desires of our residents. The survey is intended only for Bayshore Gardens residents whose households are subject to the annual tax assessment. We are only accepting one survey per property address, so please confer with other members of your household before submitting.

The survey should only take a couple of minutes to complete and may be accessed using the link or QR code below. We appreciate your time and voice in helping to shape the future of our amazing bayfront community. Thank you!

Take the Bayshore Gardens Community Survey!

